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Revised 10/2025 

 
To:  All Management and Classified Employees 
 
From:  Nekoda Harris, Vice President of Human Resources 
 
Re:  2025-2026 Holiday Schedule 
 
Below is the Holiday Schedule for 2025-2026 fiscal year for CSEA, SEIU, Management, 
Supervisory, and Confidential Employees. 

 

July 4, 2025 Friday Independence Day 

September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day 

November 11, 2025 Tuesday Veterans Day 

November 27, 2025 Thursday Thanksgiving 

November 28, 2025 Friday Day after Thanksgiving 

December 24, 2025 

through 

January 2, 2026 

Wednesday 

through 

Friday 

Winter Holiday (8 days) 

January 19, 2026 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February 13, 2026 Friday Lincoln Day 

February 16, 2026 Monday Washington Day 

May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19, 2026 Friday Juneteenth National Freedom Day 

 
 
Please see Article 9 c. of the CSEA contract for less than 12-month employees. 
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